
LOT 17 HEATHERWOOD S/D.

775-805, WD 1129-1130, QC 1366-1

O'CONNOR RYAN/O'CONNOR BECKY
232 SW STELL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-6S-17-09630-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

06/23/2023 randall 4.01 40,100 0 0 40,100

STANDARD
3

153,941
10,400
40,100

204,441
11,634

192,807
HX HB 51,411

141,396
204,441

0

206,028

1488/2008 4/14/2023 WD Q V 03 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HATTER LESTER CARL JR

O'CONNOR RYAN

1366/1205 7/26/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESTER C HATTER AKA L

LESTER CARL HATTER 
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000047181 Mobile Home 05/09/2023

2024HX Base Yr

232 SW STELL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms N/A 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,440 107.0000 110.21 158,702 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 2024 1,440 153,941

1,440 1,440 153,941

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,13] E48 S30 W48 N30 $
.

BAS
2024

48

30

48

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

10,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


